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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 40 26 45 45 28 27 20024
125 25 58 100100 29 0 29 27 0 0 0 836 3
100 17 32 85 40 60 16718 1

4.25


14

46

VALERIE
GRIFFITHS
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 100 41 30 36 40 121 34 14 143 27 2
30 41 60 85 55 81 95 22 16 8 0 8 83 36
85 26 81 95 85 93 36 362 20

2.21
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11

HELEN
HARVEY
NOT

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 45 60 60 55 45 45 80 34 32 323 30
60 41 60 41 60 40 45 15421

140 60 100 26 68 71 4 16 11 5 52 29 2
13 43 100 26 41 45 39 24 45 35 33 5733 1
60 70 45 25 55 27 137 66 0 8 8 82 32 1

4.77




15

82

SUZANNA
TRICKETT
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 5 11 85 40 60 45 44 82 7427
55 85 100 55 45 41 100 20 202 23 2

125 19 60 80 24 59 58 60 0 1627 1
83 9 38 11 45 55 60 28 68 88 0 16 162 35
45 22 78 81 82 39 45 27 17 49 1630

3.25


16

89

KIRSTY
HANDFORD
NOT

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 3 60 81 60 100 92 20 0 6 0 1433 1
24 80 13 45 22 57 49 95 76 4027
43 57 23 41 85 43 99 74 27 1 830

1.00


16

01

CAROL
LLEWELLYN
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

13 55 30 55 80 45 60 45 41 67 0 10 101 34
85 4 140100 95 37 20 15 5 52 26 2
29 26 60 55 45 100 11 80 76 3 16 161 31 1

3.40
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52

JENNIFER
WHATMOUGH
NOT

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100100 81 21 99 40 402 20 2
42 43 45 60 60 60 60 21 95 15 152 29
81 23 22 40 100 60 43 104 14 0 7 0 442 2
7 100100 22 55 70 131 16 161 22 3

7.35
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70

CATHRYN
CAMPBELL
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 32 25 45 60 22 23618
55 41 45 55 41 21 41 62 90 30 2030
55 41 26 121 41 85 44 36 12 20 15 0 52 41 1
26 85 41 40 22 64 66 89 6824

1.21


14

87

LESLEY
ALLICK
NOT

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 85 100 24 45 30 18718 1
26 45 45 45 95 26 123 43 49 0 430 1

140 41 100140 13 33 34 343 21 3
60 140 60 100 97 44 443 18 2
22 60 81 66 83 60 13 45 51 2027

8.43


20

12

SARAH
CHICK
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100103 81 41 46 30 301 19 3
60 36 60 41 41 40 83 81 43 16 163 30
41 41 41 60 100 95 55 6821 1
83 100100140 38 4015 3
55 81 81 26 100 41 74 23 0 20 201 28 1

8.43
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21

SARA
FAULKNER
NOT

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

93 41 140100 91 4 32 321 19 2
11 11 83 15 18 7 11 20 85 45 24 17133
15 41 40 85 58 37 95 41 8924
40 21 76 60 40 95 30 56 8324

2.40
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61

SALLY
OLD
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6 Sets

2
 OP:  Dorset WA - Cathryn Campbell 17.70 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 30 60 11 41 25818
100 40 30 36 40 45 80 3 24 83 10 10 103 36 1
60 100 35 26 81 99 60 40 403 24 1

140 26 30 41 60 60 120 12 12 122 26 2

4.60


16

79

NICOLA
MCNAMARA
NOT

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Nottinghamshire WA - Sara Faulkner 21.21 * 
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Dorset WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Valerie Griffiths L 0 3 14.46 4.25 1128 78 4 0 0 4+0
Suzanna Trickett W 3 2 15.82 4.77 2294 145 3 1 0 4+0
Carol Llewellyn L 0 3 16.01 1.00 1441 90 1 0 0 1+0
Cathryn Campbell W 3 1 17.70 7.35 2000 113 7 0 0 7+0
Sarah Chick L 2 3 20.12 8.43 2294 114 4 3 0 7+0
Sally Old L 1 3 16.61 2.40 1661 100 1 1 0 2+0
TOTALS L 9 15 16.90 - 10818 640 20 5 0 25+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Nottinghamshire WA
Helen Harvey W 3 0 18.11 2.21 1503 83 2 0 0 2+0
Kirsty Handford L 2 3 16.89 3.25 2399 142 3 0 0 3+0
Jennifer Whatmough W 3 0 16.52 3.40 1503 91 2 1 0 3+0
Lesley Allick L 1 3 14.87 1.21 1680 113 1 0 0 1+0
Sara Faulkner W 3 2 21.21 8.43 2397 113 7 1 0 8+0
Nicola McNamara W 3 1 16.79 4.60 1746 104 3 1 0 4+0
TOTALS W 15 9 17.38 - 11228 646 18 3 0 21+0
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